
Fee Schedule       
$30 Late Fee Assessed on 16th of the month 

Payment # Due Date Payment Coverage 

1 July 15 August 11– September 4 

2 Aug 15 September 5 – October 1 

3 Sept 15 October 2 – October 28 

4 Oct 15 October 29 – December 1 

5 Nov 15 December 2 –  January 8 

6 Dec 15 January 9 –  February 4 

7 Jan 15 February 5 – March 4 

8 Feb 15 March 5 – April 8 

9 Mar 15 April 9 – May 4 

10 April 15 May 5 – May 29 

180 School Days/18 days of service=10 Equal Payments 

Monthly Rates 

  

 
1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 

AM Only $110 $176 $242 

PM Only $270 $432 $594 

AM & PM $350 $560 $770 

*SJCSD Employee Discount- 50% off rates shown above. 

*Free & Reduced Lunch Discount is available upon receipt of 

SJCSD Approval Letter. 

2025-2026 Extended Day Program 

$75 Non-Refundable Registration Fee Per Child 

VER 4/22/25 

ALL CHECKS MUST 
be made payable to 
R.B. Hunt  Extended 
Day and INCLUDE 
THE FOLLOWING:  

• FULL NAME 
• ADDRESS (NO P.O. 

BOX) 
• PHONE # 

• Student Name(s) 

Please Note: We do not 
offer automatic drafts. 
However, you can set up 
bill pay through your 
bank, and they will mail a 
check to us each month. 
Be sure to schedule it a 
few days in advance so it 
arrives on or before the 
15th of the month.  


